harmonicinc.com
The compression performance of the Harmonic ViBE® EM4000 HD/SD encoder allows for significant
cost savings through better use of bandwidth while delivering a premium viewing experience.
The ViBE encoder brand is synonymous with premium, high-quality video compression. Now part of Harmonic, ViBE encoders utilize
the most advanced compression technologies available, gained from 20 years of know-how in encoder algorithm optimization. The ViBE
EM4000 is especially well-suited for satellite, terrestrial broadcast and premium cable or IPTV applications, as well as various other kinds of
content aggregation.
At the heart of the ViBE EM4000 is a decoupled processing engine driving the Mustang 2.0 next-generation compression algorithm.

Safety IEC 60950 and EN 60950
UL 60950
ORDERING INFORMATION
HARDWARE ELEMENTS
Part Number Description
EM4000-1U-2AC-2CH EM4000 platform with single PSU, IP output,
capability for two HD channels
EM4000-1U-2AC-4CH EM4000 platform with single PSU, IP output,
capability for four HD channels
EM4000-1U-2AC-6CH EM4000 platform with single PSU, IP output,
capability for six HD channels
EM4000-1U-2AC-8CH EM4000 platform with single PSU, IP output,
capability for eight HD channels
EM4000-HW-2ASI-IN ASI input connectors for auxiliary data
VIDEO SOFTWARE LICENSES
Part Number Description
EM4000-LIC-MP4HD One HD MPEG-4 AVC encoding channel
EM4000-LIC-MP2SD One SD MPEG-2 encoding channel
EM4000-LIC-MP4SD One SD MPEG-4 AVC encoding channel
EM4000-LIC-MP2HD One HD MPEG-2 encoding channel
EM4000-LIC-DEC-HD One HD/SD MPEG-2/MPEG-4 AVC decoding
channel
EM4000-LIC-PIP Picture-in-picture operation
AUDIO SOFTWARE LICENSES
Part Number Description
EM4000-LIC-MPEG1L2 MPEG-1 Layer II stereo
EM4000-LIC-DE Dolby E decoding
EM4000-LIC-DD51 AC-3 or E-AC-3 5.1 surround encoding
EM4000-LIC-DD20 AC-3 or E-AC-3 2.0 stereo encoding
EM4000-LIC-AAC AAC/HE-AAC 2.0 stereo encoding
EM4000-LIC-DEC-DD51 AC-3 or E-AC-3 2.0/5.1 stereo/surround
decoding
EM4000-LIC-HEAAC51 AAC/HE-AAC 5.1 surround encoding
EM4000-LIC-DDtoDD+ AC-3 to E-AC-3 transcoding
FEATURE SOFTWARE LICENSES
Part Number Description
EM4000-LIC-FLXREM Flextream statistical multiplexing
EM4000-LIC-FLXSRV Allows non-video components into statistical
multiplexing pool
EM4000-LIC-DVBSUB DVB subtitling transcoder
EM4000-LIC-JUNG Jünger Level Magic automatic loudness control
EM4000-LIC-FEC FEC SMPTE 2022-1 generation
EM4000-LIC-SD-UPSCALE SD to HD up-conversion
EM4000-LIC-LOGO Logo insertion
EM4000-LIC-TARGETED-AD Targeted advertising support